
OFFERING SMART & CREATIVE SOLUTIONS THROUGH EXPERIENCE

THE GEARHOUSE FOR YOUR WAREHOUSE

dexters.co.nz Dexters NZ Ltd 09 275 5580sales@dexters.co.nz

SAFETY ACCESS CAGE & HARNESS

Zinc plated, ideal for using outdoors & in wet areas

Designed to carry up to 2 people. (250kgs max)

1084W x 1154D x 2000mm with safety screen

Safety bars to prevent cage from sliding off forks

Safety harness connection point provided

Supplied with locking pins 

EN 361, CE/EN355CE. CONFORMS TO AS/NZS 

1891.1

Harness with front and rear ‘D’ attachment points.

Energy absorbing 2m lanyard with Snaphook 

Fully adjustable, quick release buckles

Key Features Specifications

Toe boards on all sides, 
skid resistant platform

Code

Code

CAGE

HARNESS

40891059

41341005

250kg

1600g

640mm

Safe Working Load

Weight Limit - XXL

Pocket Centres

2

1460g

160mm x 60mm

Max no. of people

Weight Limit - M - XL

Fork Pocket Size

Inward opening, self closing door 
and internal handrail

Full length fork 
sleeves


