

## **SAFETY ACCESS CAGE & HARNESS**



## **Key Features**

- Zinc plated, ideal for using outdoors & in wet areas
- Designed to carry up to 2 people. (250kgs max)
- 1084W x 1154D x 2000mm with safety screen
- Safety bars to prevent cage from sliding off forks
- Safety harness connection point provided
- Supplied with locking pins
- EN 361, CE/EN355CE. CONFORMS TO AS/NZS. 1891.1
- Harness with front and rear 'D' attachment points.
- Energy absorbing 2m lanyard with Snaphook
- Fully adjustable, quick release buckles

## **Specifications**

	CAGE
Code	40891059
Max no. of people	2
Safe Working Load	250kg
Fork Pocket Size	160mm x 60mm
Pocket Centres	640mm

	HARNESS
Code	41341005
Weight Limit - M - XL	1460g
Weight Limit - XXL	1600g